



## JUST KICKIN' IT

## WARREN COUNTY YMCA ADULT INDOOR SOCCER

League Begins: Sunday November 3rd, 2024

Registration Deadline: October 26th, 2024



A popular sport anyone between the age of 14 and older may play in this league with parent's approval. Limited to first 16 teams to sign up and pay.

<u>Team Fee: \$350 Due before season starts at front desk or online at www.warrencountyymca.org. There will be no signs ups on Sunday November</u> 3rd

	_	
DAYS	&	TIMES

**League Plays:** Sunday Nights

**League Games:** Sunday nights starting at 3:00pm

**Practice Location:** Warren County YMCA Gymnasium

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Diuth data.
Team Name:	
Email Address:	

My team agrees to participate in the Warren County YMCA Adult Indoor Soccer League.



## 2024-2025 ADULT INDOOR SOCCER LEAGUE WARREN COUNTY YMCA

All money (\$350 per team) needs to be turned in by the first night. **NO** exceptions. Must have at least 5 players to play each week. **No refunds for disgruntled players** 

By signing below, I authorize the Warren County YMCA to utilize videotape or photograph materials of myself or dependent children for the purpose of promotional materials for the Warren County YMCA programs and services.

	TEAM NAME			
	TEAM CAPTAIN			_
PLAYER		SIGNATURE		PHONE #
	_			
	_			
	_			
	_			